
 AGES 7-15 YEARS

 40 SPACES AVAILABLE

9am to 1pm Daily (early drop off available at 8am)

One week camp sessions throughout the Summer holidays

LASER TAG IN A MEDIEVAL MAZE!

BILLIARD COMPETITIONS!
SONY PLAYSTATION ZONE!

CERTIFICATES & PRIZES!

RACEROOM SIM RACING!

TEAM GAMES!

INDOOR KARTING!

INFO@GULFSTARSPORTS.COM

050-429-4860 • 050-798-1407

@gulfstarsports facebook.com/GulfStarSports



Child’s Name:    School:

Child’s Age: Birthday:    Gender:

Parent’s name:    Parent’s telephone number(s):

Parent’s e-mail:    Any medical conditions?  No  Yes:

/                 /      Male       Female
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  Week One   Sunday 25 June to Thursday 29 June
  Week Two    Sunday 2 July to Thursday 6 July
  Week Three   Sunday 9 July to Thursday 13 July
  Week Four   Sunday 16 July to Thursday 20 July
  Week Five   Sunday 23 July to Thursday 27 July
  Week Six   Sunday 30 July to Thursday 3 August
  Week Seven   Sunday 6 August to Thursday 10 August
  Week Eight   Sunday 13 August to Thursday 17 August
  Week Nine    Sunday 20 August to Thursday 24 August
  Week Ten   Sunday 27 August to Thursday 31 August
  Week Eleven    Sunday 3 September to Thursday 7 September

BOOKING FORM

Terms of Booking
Age:  Dubai Autodrome Karting Camps with Gulf Star are suitable for children aged 7 to 15 years old.

Price:  Camps are charged at AED 1150 per week with an ‘early bird’ special of AED 995 if booked 2 weeks in advance.  
Booking siblings or multiple weeks can also avail of the early bird rate.  Limited to just 40 spaces per week.  Day 
passes available upon request.

How to book:  Please tick which week you would like your child to attend.  If you are booking for more than 
one child then please complete one form for each child.  Please pay directly in person with the on site Gulf Star 
representative.  All forms to be completed in full, payments by credit card, cash or cheque are accepted.  Cheques 
should be made payable to STAR SPORTS SERVICES.  Please email info@gulfstarsports.com to reserve your space.

Enquiries:  For all camp enquiries please email info@gulfstarsports.com or call 050-429-4860/ 050-798-1407

PARENT CONSENT TO PARTICIPATE
I consent to allow my son/daughter to participate in Gulf Star Activities.  I will not hold Gulf Star 
responsible for any loss, damage or injury to the participant or his/her belongings or claim for any 
injury or impairment the participant may incur during the duration of the activity.  I confirm that I have 
disclosed all medical conditions at the time of registration and on this form.  I understand that Gulf 
Star reserves the right to make any necessary changes to the program and that credit is only available 
where Gulf Star does not incur cost as a result of cancellation this includes late notice cancellation and 
unexplained absence. I also give my permission for my son/daughter to be photographed and that Gulf 
Star has to right to publish these images for promotional and advertising purposes.

Signature of Parent or Guardian:

SUMMER 2017


